Guidelines: The current synod recommended fees are: One worship service: $170 Each additional service: $55 Please reimburse for mileage at current IRS rate:
https://www.irs.gov/tax-professionals/standard-mileage-rates

One week prior to the supply preacher preaching, please send directions to your church and a draft copy of the bulletin for the worship service(s).

Last Name
Rev. Brecke
Rev. Dealey
Rev. Dutta
Rev. George
Rev. Hawley
Rev. Hegele
Rev. Jones
Rev. Kreidler
Deacon Mareske
Ms. McConkey
Rev. Mcintyre
Rev. Pearson
Rev. Say
Rev. Scofield
Rev. Swander
Ms. Thomas
Central Kansas Conference
Last Name
Rev. Bauer
Rev. Clark
Ms. Ellwood
Rev. Feistner
Rev. Dr. Haar
Ms. Hanna
Ms. Helton
Deacon Hickey
Rev. Meckley
Ms. Mitchell
Rev. Monson
Rev. Strasen
Ms. Sundell

A
87

Central States Synod

First Name
Michael
Robert (Bob)
Dinah
William (Bill)
Janice

Paul

Barbara (Barb)
John

David (Dave)
Ann

Nicki (Nicki)
Glenda
William (Bill)
Larry

Joan

Sarah

First Name
Brian

Kevin

Sheri

Ethan
Michael
Dorothy

Jody

Joanne

Emily

Nancy
Richard (Dick)
James (Jim)
Angela (Angie)

City

Lawrence
Topeka
Lawrence
Kansas City
Olathe

Lees Summit
Shawnee
Kearney
Bonner Springs
Topeka
Nevada
Lecompton
Lees Summit
Independence
Emporia
Topeka

City

Salina
Manhattan
Little River
Lindsborg
Silver Lake
Gypsum
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Salina
McPherson
Salina
Salina

State
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
MO
KS
MO
MO
KS
KS

State
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

ZIP Code
66049-1898
66604
66049
64153-1806
66061
64082
66203
64060
66012
66614
64772
66050
64081-2509
64055
66801-0156
66610-9659

ZIP Code
67401
66502
67457
67456
66539
67448
67212
67207
67401
67401
67460
67401
67401-7919

Phone

920-421-0941
815-999-2800
785-979-8362
660-221-7390
913-226-3334
502-741-9838
620-639-2256
816-628-3708
913-206-4947
785-488-7120
402-720-2563
308-730-0370
816-572-0711
814-462-4444
641-750-7604
785-409-9338

Phone

785-201-4164
785-539-4451
620-897-6420
785-404-9303
785-806-0399
785-833-4468
316-706-8388
785-424-3124
785-577-1752
785-825-4750
620-755-4389
785-404-2155
785-452-1959

E-mail
michaelbrecke@gmail.com
rtdealey@sbcglobal.net
pastordutta@gmail.com
wmgeorge91l@gmail.com
janiceahawley@gmail.com
p.hegele@yahoo.com
prbarb.jones@gmail.com
jdkreidler@hotmail.com
Dave@holliscenter.org
amcconkey@cox.net
pastormcintyre@aol.com
gjpearson82@gmail.com
wmbsay@gmail.com
larry.scofield@yahoo.com
jls2024@hotmail.com
ss103thomas@gmail.com

E-mail

blbauer56@gmail.com
therevkev@att.net
ellwood@Irmutual.com
efeistner@camptomahshinga.org
michaelhaar@embargmail.com
dahanna@kwu.edu
gjhelton@yahoo.com
joannehickey3124@gmail.com
grehoundks@gmail.com
nancypma@gmail.com
monsonrb@gmail.com
strasen@cox.net
angie.larrysdotter@gmail.com
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https://www.irs.gov/tax-professionals/standard-mileage-rates

One week prior to the supply preacher preaching, please send directions to your church and a draft copy of the bulletin for the worship service(s).

Eastern Missouri Conference
Last Name

Rev. Arnold
Rev. Duncan
Rev. Giannatasio
Mr. Heerboth
Rev. Isabelle
Mr. Kemper
Ms. Kenny
Rev. Nolde
Rev. Reigstad
Rev. Reyes
Ms. Roccia
Mr. Schademann
Ms. Schaefer
Rev. Scherer
Mr. Squire

Osage Conference

Last Name

Rev. Bollenbach
Rev. Hayes-Wallenburg
Ms. Jahnke
Rev. Knowle-Zeller
Mr. Stock

Last Name
Mr. Dumler
Ms. Klingensmith
Rev. Lohmeyer

L\

Central States Synod

A
¥

First Name City State ZIP Code
Beverly Jo (BJ) Florissant MO 63034-2012
Blake O'Fallon IL 62269
Nicholas (Nick) Hillsboro MO 63050-5517
Jonathan (Jon) St. Louis MO 63141
Callista St Louis MO 63141
Dennis St Louis MO 63121-4540
Gail Chesterfield MO 63017
Kendra St Louis MO 63109

John St Louis MO 63146
Kristina (Tina) Saint Louis MO 63139-1236
Alesia Ballwin MO 63011
Richard (Rich) Hazelwood MO 63042
Peggy Ballwin MO 63021-5886
Karen St Louis MO 63121
James (Jim) Creve Coeur MO 63141

First Name City State ZIP Code
Linda Nixa MO 65714-7805
Katherine Springfield MO 65810
Tamera (Tammy) Springfield MO 65810
Kimberly (Kim) Cole Camp MO 65325
David Holts Summit MO 65043

First Name City State ZIP Code
John Russell KS 67665-2723
Shelly Great Bend KS 67530
James (Jim) Hays KS 67601

Phone

314-518-1505
309-303-1991
910-612-4780
309-313-4051
203-215-8991
314-629-4646
928-533-2503
314-973-7531
314-401-7993
414-732-3820
314-304-4421
314-402-7893
636-346-5440
314-954-0306
314-518-8751

Phone

417-207-7542
843-709-7994
417-569-7739
660-668-0881
573-821-0007

Phone

785-483-5358
702-419-1804
402-540-4941

E-mail
revbjold759@gmail.com
prblakel@yahoo.com
nickgreenel7@yahoo.com
jheerboth@mac.com
callista.isabelle@gmail.com
cdkemper50@gmail.com
gail.kenny@Istc.edu
knolde82@gmail.com
revreigstad@gmail.com
pastor.luminstl@gmail.com
amroccia@gmail.com
pma@zionferguson.com
pbschaefer@sbcglobal.net
kescherer36@gmail.com
stlvufan@gmail.com

E-mail

lindamv@live.com
beingkatherine@gmail.com
pmatammy@gmail.com
pastorkimkz@gmail.com
david.stock@gmail.com

E-mail

pma@ruraltel.net
shellyk@ruraltel.net
jlohmeyer51@gmail.com
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